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2025/26 8th round, Match #40
Friday, 14.09.2025, 12:00, , Makariv. 23°C.

«Lisne» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

25 Karavashchenko Illia
4 Soldat Ihor
23 Nasonov Olexandr
13 Kovalenko Illia
33 Kozlov Artem
15 Boryshpolets Serhii
17 Rybalka Serhii (C)
10 Kalinin Oleksandr
22 Kobak Edvard
11 Shestakov Serhii
86 Hryshchenko Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Kravtsov Pavlo
24 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
6 Kuba Maksym
14 Kotukha Ivan
20 Lyha Oleh
60 Yushko Daniil
91 Yankovskyi Oleh
19 Garmash Denys
99 Voloshyn Vikentii
28

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

97 Kiktenko Oleksandr
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
8 Havryliuk Andrii
15 Babkov Vladyslav
5 Maksymenko Bohdan
88 Vagin Ihor (C)
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
10 Tsurkan Illia
11 Shostak Dmytro
92 Panasenko Serhii
7 Botskiv Sviatoslav

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
12 Vapniar Daniil
16 Bazarov Yehor
22 Andritsa Artem
24 Funduk Vladyslav
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
9 Debych Vasyl

Coach
Semerenko Oleksandr

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sobotiuk Serhii
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #40
Friday, 14.09.2025, 12:00, , Makariv. 23°C.

«Lisne» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi
11 Shestakov Serhii 6'

11 Shestakov Serhii 8'

10 Kalinin Oleksandr 12'

19' 11 Shostak Dmytro

22 Kobak Edvard 33'

86 Hryshchenko Dmytro
99 Voloshyn Vikentii 46'

59' 33 Hrachov Volodymyr

60' 10 Tsurkan Illia
14 Hlahola Oleksandr

60' 11 Shostak Dmytro
24 Funduk Vladyslav

60' 92 Panasenko Serhii
9 Debych Vasyl

65' 77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
16 Bazarov Yehor

22 Kobak Edvard
20 Lyha Oleh 71'

11 Shestakov Serhii
91 Yankovskyi Oleh 71'

79' 33 Hrachov Volodymyr
12 Vapniar Daniil

10 Kalinin Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys 80'

17 Rybalka Serhii
14 Kotukha Ivan 90+3'
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